Foodservice Division: (800) 441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: (800) 637-5100
FAX: (302) 653-2065
For custom configuration or fabrication needs,
contact our SpecFAB Division.
Phone: (302) 653-3000.  FAX: (302) 653-3091.
E-mail: specfab@eaglegrp.com
EG10.08   Rev. 03/07

12˝ x 144˝ 305 x 3658 33.5 15.2 411214 421214
Posts
Sold in pairs. Each pair includes mounting plate. Order 2 pairs for
30˝ to 72˝ (762 to 1829mm) shelves. Order 3 pairs for 84˝ to
144˝ (2134 to 3658mm) shelves.
height weight chrome stainless steel
in. mm lbs. kg model # model #
18˝ 457 1.7 0.8 418202 418002
30˝ 762 2.4 1.1 430202 430002
48˝ 1219 5.6 2.5 448202 448002
Utility Racks
Chrome plated.
for overshelf
length weight
in. mm lbs. kg model #
30˝ 762 1.7 0.8 PRT30-C
36˝ 915 1.9 0.9 PRT36-C
48˝ 1219 2.1 1.0 PRT48-C
60˝ 1524 2.5 1.1 PRT60-C
72˝ 1829 2.9 1.3 PRT72-C
84˝ * 2133 4.1 1.9 PRT84-C *
96˝ * 2438 4.9 2.2 PRT96-C *
108˝ * 2743 5.6 2.5 PRT108-C *
120˝ * 3048 6.2 2.8 PRT120-C *
132˝ * 3353 6.9 3.1 PRT132-C *
144˝ * 3658 7.6 3.5 PRT144-C *
*Utility racks 84˝ (2133mm) and longer come in two pieces.
Pot Hooks
Stainless steel.
weight